
Information

Description:EMN2/STATOR WITH STATOR
Bid invitation number:6300030649

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.01.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 06.01.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 10.12.2019 04:10:33

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises, it is 30 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of UAM
on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Firm to indicate HSN code for the items in the bid invitation.
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate complete specification, make, and other connected details in their bid. If not indicated in the bid
liable forrejection.

NOTE:-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141& Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
i) em5@beml.co.in      &     ii) emh@beml.co.in
Attachments:



Information

Description:EMN2/STATOR WITH STATOR
Bid invitation number:6300030649

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8772770125 STATOR WITH STATOR
HOUSING

 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
FOR USE IN 125/250 KG TWO SPEED COOLIE HOISTS. PART No. SK-02-01. FOR MOTOR SPEC: 0.2/0.05
KW, 2790/710 RPM, 2/8 POLES OR 2 POLES, 415V, 3Ph.

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

2 8772770055 STATOR WITH STATOR
HOUSING PNO,DP-01-09

 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
FOR USE IN 500/1000 KG TWO SPEED COOLIE HOISTS. PART No.DP-01-09. FOR MOTOR SPEC: 1/0.25
KW, 2790/710 RPM, 2/8 POLES OR 2 POLES, 415V, 3Ph.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

3 8772766115 PENDENT ASSY(6 WAY)
WITH CABLE & CHAIN

 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
PENDANT ASSY. 6 WAY WITH EMERGENCY STOP MADE OF HARD AND NON-BREAKABLE FIBRE/
PLASTIC MATERIAL.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

4 8772766105 PENDENT ASSY(4WAY)  00:00:00 10  NO



Information

Description:EMN2/STATOR WITH STATOR
Bid invitation number:6300030649

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

WITH CABLE & CHAIN

Item long text:
PENDANT ASSY. 4 WAY WITH EMERGENCY STOP MADE OF HARD AND NON-BREAKABLE FIBRE/
PLASTIC MATERIAL.

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

5 8772760075 PENDANT ASSY( 2 WAY)
WITH CABLE & CHAIN

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
PENDANT ASSY. 2 WAY WITH EMERGENCY STOP MADE OF HARD AND NON-BREAKABLE FIBRE/
PLASTIC MATERIAL.

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

6 8772773055 MOTORISED TROLLEY
WITHOUT BRK
(500/1000)

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
MOTORIZED TROLLEY WITHOUT BRAKE FOR 500/1000KG CAP. HOIST. SPEED: 14 MPM (ADJUSTED TO
75 MM BEAM WIDTH)

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

7 8772760065 CONTROL PANEL FOR
HOIST & CT MOTION

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
CONTROL PANEL SUITABLE FOR 500/ 1000KG COOLIE HOIST FOR TWO SPEED HOIST AND CT
MOTION.



Information

Description:EMN2/STATOR WITH STATOR
Bid invitation number:6300030649

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

8 8772766035 RECTIFIER FOR COOLIE
HOIST

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
FOR 500/1000KG TWO SPEED COOLIE HOIST BRAKE SYSTEM.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 8770816305 CABLE CARRIER: JIB
CRANES

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
CABLE CARRIER/ TROLLEY OF CABLE CLAMPING DIA 7 TO 14 mm. FOR USE IN JIB CRANES.
NOTE:
1. ALL THE ABOVE SPARES ARE FOR COOLIE MAKE HOIST ONLY. NOTE:
2. FIRM HAS TO MENTION TECHNICAL DETAILS OF ALL THE ITEMS IN THE BID FIALING WHICH LEAD
TO REJECTION OF THE BID.

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


